Commercial Dishwashing & Kitchen Equipment…SINCE 1880!
Single Tank
Single Tank with Pre-Wash
Two Tank
Two Tank with Pre-Wash
Three Tank
Flight-A-Round Systems
Flight-Type Dishwashers

positioned on different sides. Only Blakeslee offers both 20" wide
(F Series) and 30" extra-wide (XF Series) systems! We can help you
design a Flight-A-Round System that is ideal for you!
Custom Flight-A-Round Dishwashing
Systems…
Printed in U.S.A.	 Doc. B-FTD [8/05]
Typical Rectangular Configuration
with separate Wash & Rinse Tanks.
* Without Load or Unload Sections
Model Number Number & Type of Tank Modules Total Tank
Length*
F Series 20” Wide Belt
[Dishes/Hour]
XF Series 30” Wide Belt
[Dishes/Hour]
F/XF-PL-64 Single [Wash], w/Pre-Wash 64" 6010 8220
F/XF-PM-74 Single [Wash], w/Pre-Wash 74" 6010 8220
F/XF-EE-72 Two Tanks: Wash & Rinse 72" 7200 10,800
F/XF -LL-80 Two Tanks: Wash & Rinse 80" 9066 13,900
F/XF -MM-100 Two Tanks: Wash & Rinse 100" 9066 13,900
F/XF-PEE-96 Two [Wash & Rinse], w/Pre-Wash 96" 7200 10,800
F/XF -PLL-104 Two [Wash & Rinse], w/Pre-Wash 104" 9066 13,900
F/XF -PMM-124 Two [Wash & Rinse], w/Pre-Wash 124" 9066 13,900
F/XF-LLL-120 Three Tanks: Pre-Wash, Wash & Rinse 120" 9066 13,900
F/XF-LMM-140 Three Tanks: Pre-Wash, Wash & Rinse 140" 9066 13,900
F/XF-MMM-150 Three Tanks: Pre-Wash, Wash & Rinse 150" 9066 13,900
1844 S. Laramie Ave.	 1149 Bellamy Road, No. 19
Chicago, IL 60804	 Scarborough, ON M1H 1H7
(708) 656-0660	 CANADA
Fax: (708) 656-0199	 (416) 751-2625